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BEGIN PROJECT 1090-09-05
STA 730+00.00

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

781'B'

757'B'
760'B'

765'B'

770'B'
775'B' 780'B'

CONCRETE PAVEMENT
REPLACEMENT OF
MAINLINE I-43 AND SIX
INTERCHANGE RAMPS,
WITH STRUCTURE
IMPROVEMENTS
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2.50

870

875

880

885

890

895

900

905
910 915 920 925 930 935 940 945 950 955 960 965 970 975

980
985 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110

115
120

96'A'

80'A'
85'A'

90'A'

95'A'

32'SS
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14'MR'
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END PROJECT
STA 90+37.01
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110'B' 111'B'

96'C'
100'C'
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114'C'
80'D' 85'D'
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40
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41

'W
IS

 8
3'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
STA 17'MR'+00.13

END CONSTRUCTION
STA 24'MR'+40.65

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
STA 15'SS'+86.37

END CONSTRUCTION
STA 24'SS'+50.45

COUNTY L

M
IRAM

AR RD

HONEYWELL 
RD

STONE SCHOOL R
D

CANADIAN N
ATIO

NAL (
CN) R

AILR
OAD

W
IS

 8
3

COUNTY ES (MAIN ST)

BACK STA 988+89.40
AHEAD STA 51+42.98

I-43 NB OVER CN RAILROAD
(B-67-130)
BEARING REPLACEMENT, DECK
SEALING, CONCRETE SURFACE
REPAIR, AND RESEAL SLOPE PAVING

WIS 83
(B-67-129)
BEARING REPLACEMENT,
CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR,
AND STRUCTURE RAILING
REPLACEMENTSTONE SCHOOL RD

(B-64-86)
CONCRETE OVERLAY WITH
JOINT REPLACEMENT AND
CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR

I-43 SB OVER CN  RAILROAD
(B-67-334)
RESEAL SLOPE PAVING

MIRAMAR ROAD
(B-64-87)
CONCRETE OVERLAY WITH
JOINT REPLACEMENT AND
CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR

I-43 OVER WIS 20
(B-64-88)

CONCRETE
SURFACE REPAIR

I-43  OVER WIS 20
(B-64-89)
BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT AND
CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR

EQUATION

COUNTY ES (MAIN ST)

NB I-43

SB I-43

NB ON RAMP FROM

WIS 20 "RAMP B"

SB OFF RAMP TOWIS 20 "RAMP C"

SB ON RAMP FROM

WIS 20 "RAMP D"

NB OFF RAMP TO
WIS 20 "RAMP A"

SB ON RAMP FROM

WIS 83 "RAMP D" SB OFF RAMP TO
WIS 83 "RAMP C"

W
ALW

ORTH COUNTY

W
AUKESHA COUNTY

NB I-43

SB I-43

W
IS 20

NB ON RAMP FROM

WIS 83 "RAMP B"

NB OFF RAMP TO
WIS 83 "RAMP A"

WISDOT PROJECT ID 1090-09-05
I-43 ROCK FREEWAY

WIS 20 TO WIS 83
WALWORTH & WAUKESHA COUNTY

PIM EXHIBIT NOVEMBER 2024
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PROPOSED DUAL LEFT
TURN LANE WITH
SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS

SCALE, FEET0 100 200

BAYVIEW RD
HOLZ PKWY

PROPOSED SIGNAL
IMPROVEMENTS

PROPOSED SIGNAL
IMPROVEMENTS


